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   Indices          April 27  Close            Previous Close             Change             % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index  15,506.47 %

S&P/TSX 60 Index  914.34 %

S&P/TSX Venture Composite Index  800.41 %

S&P/TSX Completion Index  977.10 %

S&P/TSX Smallcap Index  646.32 %
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 Sector                         # of Index        Weight       Market Cap         Index 

                                   Constituents                          ($B)              Contribution

           S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns

Energy  51 $446.71 %

Telecommunication 
Services

 3 $104.93 %

Consumer 
Discretionary

 22 $110.81 %

Materials  56 $246.60 %

Financials  27 $706.07 %

Industrials  26 $191.82 %

Consumer Staples  11 $81.93 %

Utilities  15 $63.66 %

Health Care  6 $11.48 %

Information 
Technology

 12 $61.03 %
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 408,668,204
$9,373,275,290

 1,040,416
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Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,892
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Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 141,353,347 
$3,496,891,005 

 327 
 34.59 %

   TSX                                                                                          TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
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                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value
 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

RY  12,219,467 $1,145,393,196

HCG  11,367,891 $80,370,691

TD  8,998,769 $579,989,831

MFC  8,863,449 $211,440,816

BNS  7,755,829 $584,391,770

BMO  6,305,647 $609,609,057

LUN  5,862,926 $41,727,287

CVE  5,706,572 $77,361,303

K  5,529,805 $25,611,254

CS  4,767,881 $4,307,988

ECA  4,681,118 $67,044,135

BBD.B  4,353,351 $9,654,834

G  4,233,287 $79,930,381

BTO  4,186,429 $14,054,841

SPE  4,068,618 $9,040,889

SU  3,917,548 $164,282,524

HOU  3,860,823 $24,863,676

NGD  3,848,235 $14,849,000

CPG  3,749,589 $49,162,402

YRI  3,631,223 $13,100,811

 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

RY  12,219,467 $1,145,393,196

BMO  6,305,647 $609,609,057

BNS  7,755,829 $584,391,770

TD  8,998,769 $579,989,831

CM  2,856,861 $312,953,641

MFC  8,863,449 $211,440,816

BCE  2,963,936 $184,075,781

SU  3,917,548 $164,282,524

NA  2,952,780 $156,191,913

CNR  1,519,853 $150,211,938

TRP  2,197,792 $138,914,686

CNQ  2,771,476 $120,683,773

ENB  2,132,428 $120,481,298

SLF  2,009,129 $96,543,973

CP  408,066 $85,560,822

BAM.A  1,627,516 $81,546,444

HCG  11,367,891 $80,370,691

G  4,233,287 $79,930,381

ABX  3,456,980 $78,666,647

CVE  5,706,572 $77,361,303

$477,311,781
 30,193,850

 39,774

$12,001 
 759 

 452 
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                                                                                              ETF Trading

  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

HOU  3,860,823 $24,863,676 

XIU  3,254,334 $75,041,287 

HND  2,593,033 $27,468,484 

HGD  1,782,193 $16,156,008 

HGU  1,699,485 $25,889,641 

XEG  1,391,899 $17,159,651 

HOD  1,129,987 $13,063,447 

ZEB  1,121,325 $30,115,654 

HNU  1,069,682 $8,682,769 

HVU  1,008,881 $6,691,215 

                       Top 10 ETFs by TSX Volume                          Top 10 ETFs by TSX Value
  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

XIU  3,254,334 $75,041,287 

XFN  999,311 $35,541,362 

ZEB  1,121,325 $30,115,654 

HND  2,593,033 $27,468,484 

HGU  1,699,485 $25,889,641 

HOU  3,860,823 $24,863,676 

XEG  1,391,899 $17,159,651 

HGD  1,782,193 $16,156,008 

HOD  1,129,987 $13,063,447 

HXT  342,783 $10,713,598 



 1,497  1,038,919
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 24,577,800 SCOTIA CAPITAL INC.
 23,900,200 BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
 14,876,700 CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC.
 12,848,400 TD SECURITIES INC.
 10,583,500 GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA INC.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

RY  8,055,200 
BMO  3,987,100 
MFC  3,514,300 
TD  3,357,200 
BNS  2,162,200 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 100,732,057 
$36,739,624 

 7,036 
 49.24%
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    TSXV  ANONYMOUS TRADING    TSXV                                                                                     
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                     Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume                        Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

ROI  25,317,132 $396,491

PHM  11,595,907 $3,373,231

WMD  4,776,864 $4,493,496

MXL  4,758,017 $766,769

CXV  4,038,602 $516,643

MARL  3,752,520 $6,141,675

FF  3,007,867 $1,836,461

ACB  2,573,644 $6,519,299

DYA  2,360,554 $2,386,709

FGD  2,299,489 $1,597,466

MVN  1,978,835 $294,922

SAN  1,947,165 $311,863

BGM  1,889,219 $1,865,552

FMR  1,752,800 $112,822

JP  1,719,049 $51,571

CYL  1,650,454 $561,379

FPC  1,633,549 $2,487,098

STM  1,374,735 $1,379,036

CSPG  1,347,054 $198,844

EL  1,291,000 $75,990

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

ACB  2,573,644 $6,519,299

MARL  3,752,520 $6,141,675

WMD  4,776,864 $4,493,496

PHM  11,595,907 $3,373,231

FPC  1,633,549 $2,487,098

DYA  2,360,554 $2,386,709

IMH  1,239,132 $2,182,479

SVI  846,190 $2,000,560

BGM  1,889,219 $1,865,552

FF  3,007,867 $1,836,461

MJN  688,916 $1,739,039

RX  218,851 $1,706,925

FGD  2,299,489 $1,597,466

EMH  1,243,314 $1,525,706

STM  1,374,735 $1,379,036

OGI  531,029 $1,339,407

MPH  136,733 $1,212,305

BUS  419,063 $1,183,736

EMC  417,452 $1,001,395

ICC  876,515 $912,083

                                                                                         Dark TSX/TSXV Trading 

Volume
Value Daily Symbols Traded

Daily Trades  46,888 15,777,260
 331,607,177  1,132


